
Monday, April 23
10.45 You Be The Judge
21. 0 Favourites in Song11.30 LeRoy Anderson and his PopsConcert Orchestra
33
45 Julius La Rosa (vocal)12. 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Teams’ Quiz0 Bring on the Stars6.30 The Waitara Programme7.0 Orchestral Interlude7.15 Dise Date
7.30 Musical Mixture8. 1 Favourite Piano Pieces8.15 Over to the Scots
8.30 Guilty Party (BBC)
9. 3 Nights at the Opera
9.30 The Secrets of Pao Shan10. 0 Soft Lights and Sweet Music
10.30 Close down

aMA
fotOrbsea.m. Breakfast Session
Weather Report
Especially for Women: Pat Bell
cKenzie
Famous Decisions
From the Light Orchestras
Famous Frauds
Fascinating Rhythms
Stars of VarietyWhile They’re Young
Solo and Duet
Close down
.m. The Junior Session: JourneyLondon (NZBS)
TopicalWeather Report and Town TopicsFrom the Dance Floor
Mobiisongpeg
adeeClubTLand "Livestock (BBC)
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e)-- Till (piano)Devotion Schumann-Liszt
Scherzo, Op.4Intermezzo in C
Rhapsody in E Flat Brahms

(Studio)
9.29 inspired by Shakespear
Queen Mab Scherzo (Romeo andJuliet) Berlioz
Willow Song (Otello) VerdiFinale (Midsummer Night’s Dream)

Mendelssohn
10. O Truth is Stranger
10.30 Close down

NELSON1340 ke. 4m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
District Weather Forecast

8. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)
10, Doctor Paul
Drama of Medicine
Ghosts of Music
Portia Faces Life
Morning Variety
Close down

AS p.m. Children’s Corner: Merry-Go-Round
Dinner Music
Kate Smith

7. 0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
7.30 The Latest on Record *745 Junior Naturalists
8. 0 Show Business
8.30 ne and St. George8. 3

sey:
The White Carnation,pa y OliverA. Gillespie from the
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7.58 am. Canterbury Weather Forecast |

9.30 Claude Thornhill, Burl Ives, MiraJozelie, and Andre Kostelanetz
10. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service

ope |
Felix King (piano)
Mainly for Women: Town Topics;Pencarrow Saga

san oA
Morning sEoheert (for details, see
A)427p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2. 0 Mainly for Women: Poultry Rais-
ing for Housewives by Charles Gold-smith (NZBS); Home Science
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 #£Classical Hour
Flute Sonata No. 1 in B Minor Bach
* String Quintet No. 7 in E Flat, K.614Mozart
Violin Sonata No. 1 in D, Op. 12Beethoven4.0 Streamline
4.30 Phil Green’s Rhythm on Reeds
4.45 Folk Music of the World (NZBS)6.16 Children’s Session: Drowsy Dor-
* mouse Stories; Uncle Ran

5.45 Notable N.Z. Trees (NZBS)
5.50 Harry Fryer’s Orchestra
6. 0 Light Music
7.15 Our Garden Expert
7.30 PLAY: LORD CAMMERLEIGH’S
SECRET (for details see 2YA)
9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 , Professional Wrestling Commentary
(From the Civic Theatre)

10.30 Ken Hanna’s Orchestra
11.20 Close down

A RS ecbalabera5. O p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7.0 C. Foster Browne (organ)As with Gladness Cowell
We Love the Place O God Stewart
Brother James’ Air Darke
Laudate Dominum Matthews

(NZBS)
7.20 Diamond Jubilee SeasonHenry Wood Promenade Concerts
Eric Parkin (piano), William Herbert
(tenor). the BBC Chorus and the BBC
Symphony Orchestra. conducted by Sir
Malcolm Sargent
Piano Concerto in E Flat
These Things Shall Be Ireland

(BBC)
8.12 Maurice Clare (violin) and Frede-
rick Page (piano)
Sonata No. 2 Bartok |

(NZBS)
8.34 Winston Sharp (baritone)
Dedication Franz
Hidden Tears
Devotion Schumann.
Gracious and Kind Art Thou My Queen >We Wandered
The Blacksmith Brahms

(Studio) ,

8.48 Joseph Kumeroa (piano)
Sonata in D Minor Scarlatti
Fantasia in D Minor
Rondo alla Turca (Piano Sonata in A, |
K.331) Mozart

Pe (NZBS)9.1 The Philharmonia Orchestra
Concerto for Double String Orchestra

| Tippett9.30 Music of Stratford
(For details see 2YC)

9.50 A History of British Music: The
Plantaganets (BBC)
Royal Philharmonic: Orchestra
Eventyr (Once Upon a Time) Delius10.36 Gawoning at the Great: A Chapterof Reminiscence, by Bruce Mason

NZBS)
10.55 Royal Choral Society and the ‘enaharmonia Orchestra
Rule Britannia
41. 0 Close down
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6. O a.m. gio tank Melodies
7.30 District Weather. Forecast9.0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay)10.0 A Smile and a Song10.16 Out of the Dark
10.30 The Racing Harcourts10.45 Pathway of the SunEe aaa

258 m.\

411. 0 ~ Topical Tunes*
11.30 Instrumental Oddities
11.45 Vocal Ensembles
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners:Farm Without a Name
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 A Handful of Stars
6.30 Golden Melodies
6.45 Spin a Yarn, Sailor7.0 Vocal Interlude
7.15 Music by Mantovani
7.30 Dusty Labels
7.45 Sweet Harmony8.5 Journey in Nigeria (BBC)
8.35 The Syllabus of the Royal Schoolsof Music Piano Examinations, 1956:
Grade VI, an illustrated talk by GeoffreyTankard (NZBS)
9. 3 Slightly Classical
9.35 Hancock’s Half-Hour (BBC)10. 4 Time for Dancing
10.30 Close down

OYLGREYMOUTH
7.58 a.m. West Coast Weather Forecast
9.45 Morning Star10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Final Year
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Home Science
Talk; Indonesia,nok Sylvia Smith(N )
11.30 Morning Concert12.33 p.m. 3YZ Farm Session2.0 Concert Halli
Overture: The Barber of Seville

Rossini
Piano Concerto in A Minor, Op. 16

3. 0 British Rural SongsMusic While You Work
45 The Orchestra of Robert Farnon.4. 0 The Burtons of Banner Street _-

4.30 Ken Griffin (organ)
4.45 Dino Borgioli (tenor)5. 0 English Folk Music
5 Children’s Session: Junior Natural-|ists’ Club; The Game’s the Thing
5.45 N.Z. Makes It (NZBS)
6. 0 Smoky Dawson
7.15 West Coast News Review
7.30 A Programme for St. George’s
8. 0 The Scarlet Pimpernel
8.30- Laurindo Almeida (guitar), Georges
Tzipine and his Salon and
Kate Smith
9.15 The Queen’s English

*

9.30 Highlights from Opera
410. 0 Old Time Dance Music
10.30 Close down

4; DUNEDIN780 ke. 384 m.
9.30 am. The Legend of Kathie Warren
9.45 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Topics for ee: A Man Aboutthe House, No. 3, by John V. Trevor;
Home Science Talk: Pleasant Puddings:
coeeke Book Review. by June Dela-unty

411.30 Morning Concert
Iringard Seefrieqd (soprano) with the
Vienna Symphony OrchestraRondo; Non temer, Amato Bene, K.490
Chamber Orchestra of Radio Berlin
A Musical Joke, K.522 Mozart

2. O0p.m. Otago Hospital Requests3.0 Musie While You Work
3.15 Scarlet Harvest
3.30 Classical Hour ;Fidelio Overture, Op. 72B Beethoven
La Boutique ot

Rossini-Respighi
Pater Noster (1834) Cherubini

4.30 Songs of the Sea
4.45 Jimmy Lytell’s Orchestra
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: The Adven-
tures of Endless; Crafts in Our City
6. 0 The Old Firm
6.13 Charlie Kunz Entertains
7.15 Space Travel: Worlds Beyond the
Moon, the last talk by Colin Keay

(NZBS)
7.30 PLAY: LORD CAMMERLEIGH’S
SECRET (For details see 2YA)
9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Calling All Scots (William Brown)
11.20 Close down

AYC sop PUNEDEY,, 0.
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7: 0 Wilhelm Kempf (piano)
St. Be was or

Paola Walking on the
Wate Liszt
in B Flat Minor, Op. 117,

2
in G Minor, Op. 79, No. 2'

Brahms
7.21 Suzanne Danco (soprano) i

Songs by Debussy7.36 Arthur Rubinstein (piano), Jascha
Heifetz (violin) and Gregor Piatigorsky(cello)Trio No. 4 in A Minor Ravel
8. 0 Henry Moore: Towards lcono-
graphy, the second talk by Professor
W. A. Sewell (NZBS)
8.15 Alois Heine (clarinet) with the
Salzburg Mozarteum Orchestra
Concerto in F Minor, Op. 73 Weber
8.35 Vienna State Opera OrchestraGrand Duo in C, Op. 140 Schubert
9.11 Carl Dolmetsch (recorder) | and
Joseph Saxby (harpsichord)
Sonata No. 7 in C Handel
Four Pieces Laws-Dolmetsch

9.30 Muse of Stratford
(For details see 2YC)

9.50 Christian Ferras (violin) andPierre Barbizet (piano), with the Paris
Conservatoire Orchestra
Double Concerto Semenoff
10. 8 Boris Christoff (bass)
Operatic Arias by Moussorgsky10.22 Leningrad State Philharmonic Sym-
phony Orchestra
Romeo and Juliet Prokofieff

11. 0 Close down

AVL ANYERCARGEET.
9.30 a.m. Songs by Edward German
9.45 Musical Miniatures10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 The Burtons of Banner Street
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: The Final YearsAn English Miss in aoe America, byOlive Johnson (NZBS)
11.30 Morning Concert

: (For details see 4YA)
12.33 p.m. Notes for Farmers1.30 Broadcast to Schools2.0 The Evil Lady
2.15 Chamber Music :
String Quartet . Binet
Toceata for Piano, Op. 29 Schoek3.0 For St. George’s Day
3.30 Hospital Session4.0 Hits of Yesterday4.30 «Popular,instrumentalists4.45 ‘From the Films
5.15 Children’s Session: Time _ forJuniors: Egbert the Steamroller Pa et,5.45 Footprints of History (NZBS5.50 Dad and Dave
6.20 Pioneer Diary7.15 Gardening Talk (G.A. R. Petrie)
7.30 cages NO rape Choristers(N
7.45 Picture Page9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 The Scarlet Pimpernel10. 0 Music for Romance10.30 Lew Camels Orchestra, withRina Menzies (NZBS)
91.20 Close down
8.30 Much Binding (BBC) (To be re-
peated from 4YZ at 11.0 a.m. on Sat-urday) ¥

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
MONDAY, APRIL 23

1.30-1.45 p.m. Music Appreciation, conducted by Ernest Jenner, Christ-
‘ church.
1.47-2.0 "The World We Live In."
2.40-3. 0 French Lesson No. 6 tor Post-Primary Schools.

TUESDAY, APRIL 24
1.25-1.40 p.m. Here Lies Adventure: "Through the Looking Glass," Part

1, by Lewis Carroll.
1.40-2.0 Early New Zealanders: "An Early Settler."

THURSDAY, APRIL 26
1.30-2. 0 p.m. Singing Lesson with Studio Class, conducted by G. E.

Wilkinson, Dunedin.

FRIDAY, APRIL 27
1.25-1.40 pim. "Singing for Juniors,’ conducted by Joan Easterbrook-

Smith, Wellington.
1.40-2. 0 Famous Explorers and Navigators: "The Cabots’ (BBC).


